
 

Kalmarsunds BK Verksamhetsår 01092021 - 31082022 
 

Kostnader  Intäkter  

Tävlingar 

Hyra 

Övrigt 

Inkl. bankavgift 

Förtäring 

Skatt o arb.giv.avg 

Brickläggning 

Värdeminskning 

fond 

 

   65.861:- 

 187.330:- 

   15.036:- 

   

    9.719:- 

   12.656:- 

   21.965:- 

     1.465.61 

 

314.032.61 

Tävlingar 

Hyra 

Medl.avg  
 

 324.742:15     

        800:- 

   10.050:- 

  

335.592:15 

 

 

Ingående behållning Utgående behållning 

94.402:46 
 

94.402:46 

21.559:54 

115.962:- 

 
   

 


